# HISTORIC CHARM MEETS MODERN ROMANCE

## CELEBRATE MATRIMONIAL BLISS AT THE HOTEL BUILT ON LOVE.

Stylishly situated in downtown Chicago, Palmer House, a Hilton Hotel is one of 26 remaining palace hotels and boasts a legacy of romance having hosted over 9,000 weddings. In celebration, Palmer House, has assembled thoughtful value inclusions for couples to take advantage of when contracting by December 31, 2025 to take place in 2026 or 2027.

# 100,000 HILTON HONORS POINTS REWARD

Book a wedding by December 31, 2025 to take place in 2026 or 2027 and receive up to 100k Hilton Honors Points equal to the F&B minimum at contract signing.

## **BONUS OFFER:**

Book a wedding in August of 2026 or 2027 and receive a reduced F&B minimum, and pick one item from the options below:



COMPLIMENTARY ONE-BEDROOM SUITE FOR UP TO TWO NIGHTS FOR POB & POG



COMPLIMENTARY PALMER HOUSE BROWNIE FAVOR PER PERSON ONE COMPLIMENTARY LATE-NIGHT SNACK

### To secure these offers, kindly contact the catering and events team at Palmer House.

#### PALMER HOUSE, A HILTON HOTEL | PALMERHOUSEHILTONHOTEL.COM | 312-422-1325

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Offer valid for wedding celebrations contracted by December 31, 2025 at Palmer House, a Hilton Hotel (17 East Monroe Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603) that take place in 2026 or 2027, or booked in August of 2026 or 2027. The offer is not applicable to current, tentative, or definite future events. This offer may not be combined with other offers and does not apply to events utilizing third party caterers. This value offer will be based upon meeting the identified guaranteed and consumed food and beverage minimums, exclusive of applicable tax and gratuity and subject to availability at the time of booking. The Hilton Honors Points signing bonus will be awarded after receipt of a signed contract and the first deposit installment as outlined in the contract. Additional terms and conditions may apply and are subject to change without notice. Visit Hilton.com/en/events/Hilton-honors-event-planner-program for additional details about Hilton Honors Points.

